APPLICATION
POLYCAB 110 CY cable is suitable to use in plant
engineering, Industry machinery, heating & air conditioning
system, conveyor & transport system where EMC
(electromagnetic compatibility) is prime importance. This
cable conforming the construction generally as per IEC
60227-7
CHARACTERISTICS

Weight & Dimension Data
Product Code Construction Insulation
thickness
Overall diameter Weight (Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm kg/km
BCIE04CYTBYT002C0.5S 2 X 0.5 0.6 6.8 74
BCIE04CYTBYT003C0.5S 3 G 0.5 0.6 7.2 83
BCIE04CYTBYT003C0.5S 3 X 0.5 0.6 7.2 83
BCIE04CYTBYT004C0.5S 4 G 0.5 0.6 7.7 97
BCIE04CYTBYT004C0.5S 4 X 0.5 0.6 7.7 97
BCIE04CYTBYT005C0.5S 5 G 0.5 0.6 8.5 105
BCIE04CYTBYT005C0.5S 5 X 0.5 0.6 8.5 105
BCIE04CYTBYT007C0.5S 7 G 0.5 0.6 9.2 128
BCIE04CYTBYT007C0.5S 7 X 0.5 0.6 9.2 128
BCIE04CYTBYT012C0.5S 12 G 0.5 0.6 12.1 206
BCIE04CYTBYT012C0.5S 12 X 0.5 0.6 12.1 206
BCIE04CYTBYT018C0.5S 18 G 0.5 0.6 14.3 301
BCIE04CYTBYT025C0.5S 25 G 0.5 0.6 16.9 400
BCIE04CYTBYT030C0.5S 30 G 0.5 0.6 17.7 453
BCIE04CYTBYT040C0.5S 40 G 0.5 0.6 20.1 584
BCIE04CYTBYT002C.75S 2 X 0.75 0.6 7.2 85
BCIE04CYTBYT003C.75S 3 G 0.75 0.6 7.6 97
BCIE04CYTBYT003C.75S 3 X 0.75 0.6 7.6 97
BCIE04CYTBYT004C.75S 4 G 0.75 0.6 8.4 119
BCIE04CYTBYT004C.75S 4 X 0.75 0.6 8.4 119
BCIE04CYTBYT005C.75S 5 G 0.75 0.6 9.1 124
BCIE04CYTBYT005C.75S 5 X 0.75 0.6 9.1 124
BCIE04CYTBYT007C.75S 7 G 0.75 0.6 9.8 152
BCIE04CYTBYT007C.75S 7 X 0.75 0.6 9.8 152
BCIE04CYTBYT012C.75S 12 G 0.75 0.6 13.1 264
BCIE04CYTBYT012C.75S 12 X 0.75 0.6 13.1 264
BCIE04CYTBYT018C.75S 18 G 0.75 0.6 15.5 369
BCIE04CYTBYT018C.75S 18 X 0.75 0.6 15.5 369
POLYCAB 110 CY, IEC 60227-7
POLYCAB 110 CY, IEC 60227-7
Document No.: 00352.Rev No.: 00 Date: 04-01-2024 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.
IN TOLL FREE 1800 267 0008 | enquiry@polycab.com | www.polycab.com Product Specification
Product Code Construction Insulation
thickness
Overall diameter Weight (Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm kg/km
BCIE04CYTBYT025C.75S 25 G 0.75 0.6 18.1 487
BCIE04CYTBYT034C.75S 34 G 0.75 0.6 20.9 640
BCIE04CYTBYT040C.75S 40 X 0.75 0.6 21.8 728
BCIE04CYTBYT041C.75S 41 G 0.75 0.6 22.6 752
BCIE04CYTBYT002C001S 2 X 1 0.6 7.6 95
BCIE04CYTBYT003C001S 3 G 1 0.6 8 109
BCIE04CYTBYT003C001S 3 X 1 0.6 8 109
BCIE04CYTBYT004C001S 4 G 1 0.6 8.9 134
BCIE04CYTBYT004C001S 4 X 1 0.6 8.9 134
BCIE04CYTBYT005C001S 5 G 1 0.6 9.6 141
BCIE04CYTBYT007C001S 7 G 1 0.6 10.5 180
BCIE04CYTBYT012C001S 12 G 1 0.6 14.1 310
BCIE04CYTBYT016C001S 16 G 1 0.6 15.6 389
BCIE04CYTBYT018C001S 18 G 1 0.6 16.4 425
BCIE04CYTBYT025C001S 25 G 1 0.6 19.4 574
BCIE04CYTBYT034C001S 34 G 1 0.6 22.3 755
BCIE04CYTBYT041C001S 41 G 1 0.6 24.3 913
BCIE04CYTBYT050C001S 50 G 1 0.6 26.4 1080
BCIE04CYTBYT002C1.5S 2 X 1.5 0.7 8.7 125
BCIE04CYTBYT003C1.5S 3 G 1.5 0.7 9.2 145
BCIE04CYTBYT003C1.5S 3 X 1.5 0.7 9.2 145
BCIE04CYTBYT004C1.5S 4 G 1.5 0.7 10.2 176
BCIE04CYTBYT004C1.5S 4 X 1.5 0.7 10.2 176
BCIE04CYTBYT005C1.5S 5 G 1.5 0.7 11.1 187
BCIE04CYTBYT005C1.5S 5 X 1.5 0.7 11.1 187
BCIE04CYTBYT007C1.5S 7 G 1.5 0.7 12.2 240
BCIE04CYTBYT007C1.5S 7 X 1.5 0.7 12.2 240
BCIE04CYTBYT012C1.5S 12 G 1.5 0.7 16.3 412
BCIE04CYTBYT018C1.5S 18 G 1.5 0.7 19.2 580
POLYCAB 110 CY, IEC 60227-7
POLYCAB 110 CY, IEC 60227-7
Document No.: 00352.Rev No.: 00 Date: 04-01-2024 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.
IN TOLL FREE 1800 267 0008 | enquiry@polycab.com | www.polycab.com Product Specification
Product Code Construction Insulation
thickness
Overall diameter Weight (Approx.)
n x mm² mm mm kg/km
BCIE04CYTBYT025C1.5S 25 G 1.5 0.7 22.6 782
BCIE04CYTBYT034C1.5S 34 G 1.5 0.7 26.2 1045
BCIE04CYTBYT041C1.5S 41 G 1.5 0.7 28.6 1242
BCIE04CYTBYT050C1.5S 50 G 1.5 0.7 31 1487
BCIE04CYTBYT002C2.5S 2 X 2.5 0.8 10.3 176
BCIE04CYTBYT003C2.5S 3 G 2.5 0.8 10.9 206
BCIE04CYTBYT004C2.5S 4 G 2.5 0.8 12 255
BCIE04CYTBYT005C2.5S 5 G 2.5 0.8 13.4 292
BCIE04CYTBYT007C2.5S 7 G 2.5 0.8 14.6 366
BCIE04CYTBYT012C2.5S 12 G 2.5 0.8 19.4 602
BCIE04CYTBYT002C004S 2 X 4 0.8 11.4 224
BCIE04CYTBYT004C004S 4 G 4 0.8 13.7 358
BCIE04CYTBYT005C004S 5 G 4 0.8 15.1 386
BCIE04CYTBYT002C006S 2 X 6 0.8 12.9 307
BCIE04CYTBYT004C006S 4 G 6 0.8 15.4 467
BCIE04CYTBYT005C006S 5 G 6 0.8 16.9 505
BCIE04CYTBYT007C006S 7 G 6 0.8 18.5 657
BCIE04CYTBYT002C010S 2 X 10 1 16.1 493
BCIE04CYTBYT003C010S 3 G 10 1 17.3 604
BCIE04CYTBYT004C010S 4 G 10 1 19.1 763
BCIE04CYTBYT005C010S 5 G 10 1 21 830
BCIE04CYTBYT007C010S 7 G 10 1 23.1 1092
BCIE04CYTBYT002C016S 2 X 16 1 18.6 684
BCIE04CYTBYT004C016S 4 G 16 1 22 1075
BCIE04CYTBYT005C016S 5 G 16 1 24.3 1177
BCIE04CYTBYT004C025S 4 G 25 1.2 26.8 1631
BCIE04CYTBYT005C025S 5 G 25 1.2 29.5 1782
BCIE04CYTBYT004C035S 4 G 35 1.2 30.2 2147
BCIE04CYTBYT005C035S 5 G 35 1.2 33.2 2357
POLYCAB 110 CY, IEC 60227-7
POLYCAB 110 CY, IEC 60227-7
Document No.: 00352.Rev No.: 00 Date: 04-01-2024 / We reserve the rights to make technical changes.
IN TOLL FREE 1800 267 0008 | enquiry@polycab.com | www.polycab.com Product Specification